BUNCOMBE COUNTY
JUSTICE RESOURCE
ADVISORY COUNCIL

Leveraging best practices to increase system efficiency,

promote public safety, and community wellness

Agenda

August 5" 2022, 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
200 College Street/3™ Floor - Conference Room 310
(virtual hybrid option will be made available)

Opening and Roll Call

Consent Agenda

a. Approval of August Agenda
b. Approval of June Minutes
Justice Systems Data Report-
Failure to Appears + Jail
Population

Old Business

a. Review Scrivener’s Error-
JRAC By-Laws

New Business

a. Driver’s License Restoration
Program

b. Announcements and
Departmental Updates

c. Public Comment

Adjourn

12:30pm - 2:00pm

12:30pm

12:40pm

12:50pm

1:00pm

1:35pm

1:45pm

Next Meeting:
October 7, 2022

DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant
County Manager

Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and
Innovation

Natalie Ivey, Pretrial Services Program
Manager

Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal Services

200 College Street/3™ Floor - Conference Room 310
(virtual hybrid option will be made available)



