

Agenda August 5th 2022, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 200 College Street/3rd Floor – Conference Room 310 (virtual hybrid option will be made available)

I.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager
11.	Consent Agenda		
	a. Approval of August Agenda		
	b. Approval of June Minutes		
III.	Justice Systems Data Report- Failure to Appears + Jail Population	12:40pm	Dr. Lee Crayton, Strategy and Innovation
IV.	Old Business		
	a. Review Scrivener's Error- JRAC By-Laws	12:50pm	Natalie Ivey, Pretrial Services Program Manager
V.	New Business		
	a. Driver's License Restoration Program	1:00pm	Ed Treat, Pisgah Legal Services
	b. Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:35pm	
	c. Public Comment	1:45pm	
	Adjourn		

Next Meeting: October 7, 2022 12:30pm - 2:00pm 200 College Street/3rd Floor - Conference Room 310 (virtual hybrid option will be made available)